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Protokoll Nr.1
Krersnerrenkonig

Thomas
Haude
Speier
Kasper
Bohm
Zichel
Bischoff
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Protokoii Nr. 2

Kreisjugendkonig

1 Kiuthausen
2 Hirte

Protokoll Nr. 3

Kreisdamenkonigin

1 Matthes

Protokoll Nr. 4

Kreisschiitzenkonig

Thomas
Kluthausen
Matthes
Haude
Speier
Hirte
Kasper
Bohm
Zichel
Bischoff

S OO ~NDODO HE WN -

ke

Peter
Werner
Jochen

Harald

Thomas
Hans-Jirgen

Philipp
Henry

Anke

Peter
Philipp
Anke
Wemer
Jochen
Henry

Harald
Arclreas

Hans-JOrgen
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Pistolen SV Neustadt
P3G zu Reichenbach
Nieskyer SV

Priv. SG Zitiau
Rothenburger SV
Bautzner SV

Oberl. Bergschilizen

Nieskyer SV

Pisiolen SV Neustadt

Pisiolen SV Neustadt

Pistolen SV Neustadt
Nieskyer SV

Pistolen SV Neustadt
PSG zu Reichenbach
Nieskyer SV

Pistolen SV Neustadt
Pnv. SG Zittau
Rothenburger SV
Bautzner SV

Oberl. Bergschitzen

82,75
183,5
200,97
329,3
333.44
3471
369,2

126,2

222,28

138,28

82,75
126,2
138,28
183,5
200,97
22228
325,3
333,44
347 .1
369,2

#eoo0 P VU2 VUL




